

report_export

Searching P2 2073 for 2024

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20190609	P2 2073	02-06-2023	01-01-2024	03-01-2024	60	Pms	Monthly	3,814.67	3,814.67	60
20276764	P2 2073	03-06-2024	03-09-2024	03-13-2024	4	Channel	OTA	366.00	4,180.67	64
20270416	P2 2073	02-07-2024	03-24-2024	03-30-2024	6	Pms	Group IP	1,356.30	5,536.97	70
20278332	P2 2073	03-11-2024	04-01-2024	04-05-2024	4	Channel	OTA	688.80	6,225.77	74
20291143	P2 2073	04-28-2024	04-28-2024	05-02-2024	4	Pms	Web	549.34	6,775.11	78
20284187	P2 2073	03-31-2024	05-02-2024	05-05-2024	3	Pms	Web	477.00	7,252.11	81
20277139	P2 2073	03-07-2024	05-05-2024	05-11-2024	6	Channel	Web	1,011.00	8,263.11	87
20253630	P2 2073	09-30-2023	05-12-2024	05-19-2024	7	Channel	Web	1,642.50	9,905.61	94
20287417	P2 2073	04-13-2024	05-24-2024	05-29-2024	5	Pms	Web	1,516.00	11,421.61	99
20303195	P2 2073	06-03-2024	06-04-2024	06-07-2024	3	Channel	OTA	519.75	11,941.36	102
20299241	P2 2073	05-25-2024	06-08-2024	06-11-2024	3	Channel	Web	655.00	12,596.36	105
20278704	P2 2073	03-12-2024	06-11-2024	06-15-2024	4	Pms	Web	1,327.50	13,923.86	109
20297888	P2 2073	05-21-2024	06-15-2024	06-20-2024	5	Channel	OTA	1,154.00	15,077.86	114
20285034	P2 2073	04-03-2024	06-20-2024	06-23-2024	3	Channel	Web	1,007.00	16,084.86	117
20262560	P2 2073	12-24-2023	06-23-2024	06-29-2024	6	Channel	Web	1,675.00	17,759.86	123
20303812	P2 2073	06-05-2024	06-29-2024	07-03-2024	4	Channel	Web	1,116.00	18,875.86	127
20311062	P2 2073	06-26-2024	07-03-2024	07-06-2024	3	Channel	Airbnb	1,617.48	20,493.34	130
20300719	P2 2073	05-29-2024	07-06-2024	07-13-2024	7	Channel	OTA	1,783.00	22,276.34	137
20271255	P2 2073	02-11-2024	07-13-2024	07-20-2024	7	Channel	Web	2,278.00	24,554.34	144
20284608	P2 2073	04-01-2024	07-20-2024	07-28-2024	8	Channel	Group IP	2,241.00	26,795.34	152
20314841	P2 2073	07-09-2024	07-28-2024	08-02-2024	5	Channel	Web	1,101.00	27,896.34	157
20321316	P2 2073	08-02-2024	08-02-2024	08-04-2024	2	Channel	Airbnb	321.56	28,217.90	159
20293495	P2 2073	05-07-2024	08-15-2024	08-18-2024	3	Pms	Group OPP	455.60	28,673.50	162
20327406	P2 2073	08-29-2024	08-30-2024	09-02-2024	3	Channel	Airbnb	409.83	29,083.33	165
20330087	P2 2073	09-13-2024	09-12-2024	09-16-2024	4	Pms	Call Center	478.80	29,562.13	169
20287857	P2 2073	04-15-2024	09-19-2024	09-24-2024	5	Channel	Web	641.76	30,203.89	174
20274752	P2 2073	02-28-2024	09-25-2024	10-05-2024	10	Channel	Web	1,673.00	31,876.89	184
20331210	P2 2073	09-19-2024	10-05-2024	10-11-2024	6	Channel	Web	1,196.00	33,072.89	190
20315931	P2 2073	07-12-2024	10-16-2024	10-25-2024	9	Channel	Web	1,466.00	34,538.89	199

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20335847	P2 2073	10-24-2024	11-03-2024	11-12-2024	9	Pms	Owner	0.00	34,538.89	208